Select State:  Texas

v Select County: Harris ~

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID & Person To Contact Entity To Contact Address | Phone / Fax / Email
Name Contact

117 - AIR PRODUCTS &
CHEMICALS INC

12634 - MOBIL CHEMICAL CO

13120 - NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KMI)

15208 - PELICAN RESERVE
PIPELINE CO

15454 - PETROLEUM FUELS
co

18273 - SHELL PIPELINE
CORP

1845 - BUCKEYE PARTNERS,
LP

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE
LP.

19160 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP
(SPECTRA ENERGY
PARTNERS, LP)

19319 - TPC GROUP, LLC

19570 - TRANSCONTINENTAL
GAS PIPE LINE COMPANY

19730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

18892 - UCAR PIPELINE
INCORPORATED

Leticia Bailey (Pipeline
Compliance Manager)

10202 Strang Road ,
La Porte, TX 77571

Phone: (281) 478-7579 Fax: Email:
BAILEYLN@airproducts.com

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX
77389

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

Gary Taylor (Compliance 1001 Louisiana Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:

Systems) Street Suite 1000, Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com
Houston, TX 77002

Pete Turbett (President) 7412 Shadyvilla Phone: (713) 680-3600 Fax: Email:
Lane , Houston, TX tortugaturbett@comcast.net
77055

LES JONES 6750 WEST LOOP Phone: (713) 428-0610 Fax: Email:

(OPERATIONS MGR) SOUTH SUITE 748,  ljames@pfcmidstream.com
BELLAIRE, TX
77401

Pratik Bhakta (Staff
Engineer)

150 N Dairy Ashford
Road Woodcreek,
Bldg. A, Houston, TX
77079

Phone: (832) 762-2782 Fax: Email:
pratik.bhakta@shell.com

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:

todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Dwayne Teschendorf 5400 Westheimer Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
(Specialist Engineer) Ct, Houston, TX Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com
77056
Sara Cronin One Allen Center Phone: (713) 475-5243 Fax: (713) 475-7761
(Communications 500 Dallas Suite Email: Sara.Cronin@tpcgrp.com
Manager) 1000, Houston, TX
77002
Katy Rich (Director - GIS ) 1 WILLIAMS Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:

CENTER , Tulsa, OK Katy.Rich@williams.com
74172

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188
Email: nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

PO Box 186,
Seadrift, TX 77983

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 5563-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com



20044 - PRAXAIR, INC

22610 - MAGELLAN PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

2387 - CITGO PIPELINE CO

25146 - EQUISTAR
CHEMICALS, L.P.

2552 - COLONIAL PIPELINE
co

26041 - KINDER MORGAN
LIQUID TERMINALS, LLC

26086 - SEADRIFT PIPELINE
CORP

26302 - MUSTANG PIPELINE
Cco

2731 - CHEVRON PIPE LINE
Cco

30003 - HOUSTON REFINING
LP.

30544 - OCCIDENTAL
CHEMICAL CORP

30829 - ENTERPRISE CRUDE
PIPELINE LLC

30851 - ALBEMARLE
CORPORATION

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31174 - SHELL PIPELINE CO.,
L.P.

31285 - HOUSTON AMMONIA
TERMINAL

John Maitino (Pipeline
Compliance Mgr)

Bob Miller (Supervisor Real
Estate Services)

4] Public Relations
Department

Robert Bertrand

(Environmental Health

Safety & Security Mgr.)

Matthew Cesarz
(TECHNICAL MANAGER)

Dona Harrington-Burns
(Public Relations
Specialist)

DANIELLE STEPHENS
(MANAGER-
REGULATORY)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Danny King (Pipeline
Compliance Technician)

Garrett Parker (DOT
SPECIALIST)

Thomas Bingley
(Environmental Specialist,
Principal)

Cathleen Yeager (Manager
Hazardous Materials)

4] Public
Awareness
Department

Robert Pierpoline
(Maintenance Manager)

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Pratik Bhakta (Regulatory
Engineer)

Patrick Lansing (Terminal
Superintendent)

100 Strang Road ,
LaPorte, TX 77571

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

4111 East 37th St.
North , Wichita, KS
67220

P.0O. Box 1424 , Lake
Charles, LA 70602

16055 SPACE
CENTER BLVD, STE
350, HOUSTON, TX
77062

1185 Sanctuary
Parkway Suite 100,
Alpharetta, GA
30009

1001 LOUISIANA ST
SUITE 1000,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

P.O. Box 7444 ,
Longview, TX 75607

1400 Smith Street,
Room 36007 ,
Houston, TX 77002

12000 Lawndale ,
Houston, TX 77017

5005 LBJ Freeway
Ste 2200, Dallas, TX
75244

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2500 N. South
Street , Pasadena,
TX 77503

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

P.O. BOX 2648 ,
Houston, TX 77252

PO BOX 46 ,
Pasadena, TX 77501

Phone: (281) 478-1944 Fax: Email:
john_maitino@praxair.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (337) 802-1179 Fax: (979) 393-9008
Email: rbertr1 @citgo.com

Phone: (281) 709-0626 Fax: Email:
matthew.cesarz@Ilyb.com

Phone: (678) 762-2250 Fax: (678) 762-2315
Email: dharring@colpipe.com

Phone: (713) 420-6496 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: danielle_stephens@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (903) 237-5356 Fax: Email:
dking@eastman.com

Phone: (713) 372-6847 Fax: Email:
PARKERG@chevron.com

Phone: (713) 321-4480 Fax: Email:
thomas.bingley@lyondellbasell.com

Phone: (972) 404-3503 Fax: (972) 404-3492
Email: cathy_yeager@oxy.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (713) 740-1000 Fax: Email:
Robert.pierpoline@albemarle.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (832) 762-2782 Fax: Email:
pratik.bhakta@shell.com

Phone: (281) 479-6008 Fax: (281) 479-6746
Email: plansing@houstonammonia.com



31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT &
LOGISTICS, LLC

31391 - LINDE GAS NORTH
AMERICA, LLC

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31454 - NUSTAR LOGISTICS,
Lz)

31579 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINES HOLDINGS, LP

31580 - MAGELLAN
TERMINALS HOLDINGS, LP

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE
LLC

31728 - GULF SOUTH
PIPELINE COMPANY, LP

31788 - CALPINE TEXAS
PIPELINE LP

31863 - HFOTCO LLC

31926 - COPANO
PIPELINES/UPPER GULF
COASTLLC

31978 - ATMOS PIPELINE -
TEXAS

32024 - CENTERPOINT
ENERGY INTRASTATE
PIPELINES, INC.

32095 - LBC HOUSTON, L.P.

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32114 - COPANO NGL
SERVICES LLC

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Chinedu Udeogalanya

(Pipeline Engineer Mgr)

Gary Taylor (Compliance

Systems)

Wes Gore (VP GM
Operations)

Bob Miller (Supervisor Real

Estate Services)

Bob Miller (Supervisor Real

Estate Services)

0

Todd Tullio (Manager, DOT

Compliance)

Ruth Redmon (DOT

Compliance Analyst Sr)

Scott Vickers (Compliance

Manager)

Nathaniel Grace (Director -
HSSE & Regulatory Affairs)

Gary Taylor (Compliance

Systems)

Tamera Hewitt (Supervisor

GIS)

Alicia Dixon (Manager
Public Relations)

Bobby Panepinto (Mgr.
Regulatory Compl.)

Danny Nichols (Director-

Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

REJI GEORGE
(DIRECTOR-
ENGINEERING )

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

3700 West Sam
Houston Pkwy S.,
Ste. 425 , Houston,
TX 77042

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

410 S. Padre Island
Drive Suite 200,
Corpus Christi, TX
78405

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

P.O.Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2331 Citywest Blvd
HQ-08-S820-05 ,
Houston, TX 77043

10327 Gaslight Way ,
Louisville, KY 40299

60 River Road , Rio
Vista, CA 94571

15855 Jacintoport
Boulevard , Houston,
TX 77015

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite
1700, Dallas, TX
75240

1111 Louisiana St ,
Houston, TX 77002

11666 Port Road ,
Seabrook, TX 77586

1300 Main Street |
Houston, TX 77002

1001 LOUISIANA
SUITE 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (713) 855-4178 Fax: Email:
chinedu.udeogalanya@linde.com

Phene: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
wes.gore@nustarenergy.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanlp.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd L. Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255
Email: Ruth.Redmon@bwpmlp.com

Phone: (707) 374-1505 Fax: (707) 374-1527
Email: svickers@calpine.com

Phone: (281) 452-3390 Fax: (281) 452-6306
Email: robert@hfotco.com

Phene: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (713) 207-5885 Fax: (713) 207-9996
Email: alicia.dixon@centerpointenergy.com

Pheone: (281) 291-3402 Fax: Email:
b-panepinto@Ibctt.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 420-5433 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: reji_george@kindermorgan.com



32147 - MARATHON PIPE
LINELLC

32231 - MONUMENT
PIPELINE, LP

32331 - PASADENA REFINING
SYSTEM, INC.

32334 - TC OIL PIPELINE
OPERATIONS INC

32389 - CENTAURI
TECHNOLOGIES, LP

32407 - GENESIS PIPELINE
TEXAS, L.P.

32428 - INTERCONTINENTAL
TERMINAL COMPANY, LLC

32433 - AMERESCO
MCCARTY ENERGY LLC

32459 - HOOKS GAS
PIPELINE, LLC

32543 - DENBURY GREEN
PIPELINE-TEXAS, LLC

32605 - ALAMO PIPELINE LLC

32614 - WILLIAMS OLEFINS
FEEDSTOCK PIPELINES, LLC

32678 - KINDER MORGAN
CRUDE AND CONDENSATE
LLC

3527 - DOW PIPELINE CO

39061 - INDORAMA
VENTURES (OXIDE &
GLYCOLS) LLC

39389 - GEL TEXAS PIPELINE,
LLC

39398 - INEOS USALLC

0 MPL
Landowner
Relations and
General Info

William Meyer (Director
Reg Affrs & Asset Integrity-
Gl)

Ciro Ribeiro (Public
Contact)

0 Public
Awareness
Contact

Rob Johnson (Facilities
Manager)

Morgan Powell (Senior GIS
Specialist)

William Budd (LPG
Operations Manager)

Jacob Quarles (Assistant
Region Manager)

Amy Doyal (Director of
Regulatory Compliance)

0 Investor
Relations
Department

(] Alamo Pipeline

Katy Rich (Director GIS)

BUZZ FANT (DIRECTOR-
COMPLIANCE/CODE 8T)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Ann Nix (Sr. Mechanical
Engineer)

Morgan Powell (GIS
Specialist)

Tammie Cuyos (Land
Resource Manager)

539 South Main
Street , Findlay, OH
45840

601 Travis St Suite
1900, Houston, TX
77002

10350 Richmond
Avenue Suite 1400 ,
Houston, TX 77042

4540 - 1 Street SW ,
Calgary, AB T2P5H1

5200 Underwood
Rd , Pasadena, TX
77507

919 Milam St Suite
2100, Houston, TX
77002

1943 Independence
Pkwy S., La Porte,
TX 77571

10011 Log Cabin
Road , Dallas, TX
75253

9750 FM 1488 ,
Magnolia, TX 77354

5320 Legacy Drive ,
Plano, TX 75024

31830 SH 249,
Pinehurst, TX 77362

One Williams
Center, Tulsa, OK
74172

1001 Louisiana St
Suite 1000,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

2625 Bay Area Blvd.
Suite 310, Houston,
TX 77058

919 Milam ste. 2100,
Houston, TX 77002

PO BOX 1488, Alvin,
TX 77512

Phone: (855) 888-8056 Fax: Email:
mplinfo@marathonpetroleum.com

Phone: (713) 951-5331 Fax: (713) 871-0510
Email: William.Meyer@nexteraenergy.com

Phone: (713) 808-2224 Fax: Email:
cribeiro@petrobras.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
Public_awareness@transcanada.com

Phone: (281) 474-4675 Fax: (281) 474-4680
Email: rjohnson@centauriusa.com

Phone: (713) 860-2500 Fax: Email:
morgan.powell@genlp.com

Phone: (281) 884-0391 Fax: Email:
wbudd@iterm.com

Phone: (903) 573-5282 Fax: Email:
jquarles@ameresco.com

Phone: (281) 252-6700 Fax: (281) 252-9252
Email: amy.doyal@txgas.net

Phone: (972) 673-2000 Fax: Email:
IR@denbury.com

Phone: (281) 766-1298 Fax: Email:
fhicks@epcor.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy.Rich@williams.com

Phone: (713) 369-9454 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: buzz_fant@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (281) 291-6405 Fax: Email:
anix@us.indorama.net

Phone: (713) 860-2500 Fax: Email:
morgan.powell@genlp.com

Phone: (281) 581-3748 Fax: Email:
tammie.cuyos@ineos.com



39426 - SIEMPRE ENERGY
OPERATING, LLC

39433 - MAGELLAN
OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

39434 - FOOTHILLS TEXAS,
INC.

39467 - KURARAY AMERICA,
INC.

39473 - COWBOQY PIPELINE
OPERATORS LLC

39492 - CELANESE
CHEMICALS, INC

39504 - MAGELLAN CRUDE

OIL PIPELINE COMPANY, L.P.

39648 - VALERO HOUSTON
REFINERY

4805 - EXPLORER PIPELINE
co

4900 - KINDER MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

4906 - EXXONMOBIL
PIPELINE CO

842 - AIR LIQUIDE LARGE
INDUSTRIES U.S. LP

994 - WILLIAMS FIELD
SERVICES - GULF COAST
COMPANY, LP

Myles Evans (EHS
Manager)

Bob Miller (Supervisor Real
Eslate Services)

Kirk Bosche (Chief
Financial Officer)

Eric DuBose (Operations
Manager)

Eric DuBose (Operations
Manager)

Dan Erb (Senior Specialist
1)

Bob Miller (Supervisor Real
Estate Services)

Rick Osbome (Manager
Complex)

Ray Matlock (Right of Way
Admin.)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Bobby Skelton (Regulatory
Compliance)

Katy Rich (Director GIS)

16300 Katy Freeway
Suite 170, Houston,
TX 77094

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

2450 Fondren Road,
Suite 200 , Houston,
TX 77063

550 Westcotlt Street,
Ste. 250 , Houston,
TX 77007

550 Westcott Street,
Ste. 250 , Houston,
TX 77007

222 W. Las Colinas
Bivd. Ste 900N,
Irving, TX 75039

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

9701 Manchester
Street , Houston, TX
77012

P.0. Box 2650 ,
Tulsa, OK 74101

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX
77389

9811 Katy Freeway
#100 , Houston, TX
77024

One Williams

Center , Tulsa, OK
74172

Phone: (281) B93-1987 Fax: (888) 503-2054
Email: mylesevans@moranenterprises.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (713) 621-8400 Fax: Email:
kbosche@foothills-resources.com

Phone: (713) 652-7689 Fax: Email:
eric@pipelineoperators.com

Phone: (713) 652-7689 Fax: Email:
eric@pipelinecperators.com

Phone: (281) 474-65419 Fax: Email:
Dan.erb@celanese.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magelianip.com

Phone: (713) 923-3435 Fax: Email:
rick.Osborne@valero.com

Phone: (918) 493-5153 Fax: Email:
rmatiock@expl.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (832) 625-8B965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

Phone: (713) 438-6351 Fax: Email:
bobby.skelton@airliquide.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Kaly.Rich@williams.com



